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Ergebnisse

Sponsor: 2BeRanch Stallions
1343 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Hackamore/Snaffle Bit Reining Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Janette Dublin

Platz  Start-
nummer
1 225
2 226
3 250
4 86
5 121
6 21

07.08.2024 16:30

Name des Pferdes

Voodoo Whiz Guns
This Whimp L Trash U
Mr Walla Walla

Now You Cee Me

SH Texchex Ruf Ella

Roosters Little Josy

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Beatrici, Massimo
Baloun, Michael
Gruber, Christina
Molitor, Nils
Felder, Lena

Stankeit, Katrin
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Ergebnisse

Sponsor: 2BeRanch Stallions
1343 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Hackamore/Snaffle Bit Reining Open

Show #: AQHA Show 2

Show:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 226
2 121
3 86
4 250
5 225
6 21

07.08.2024 16:30

Linda Long

Name des Pferdes

This Whimp L Trash U
SH Texchex Ruf Ella

Now You Cee Me
Mr Walla Walla

Voodoo Whiz Guns
Roosters Little Josy

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Baloun, Michael
Felder, Lena
Molitor, Nils
Gruber, Christina
Beatrici, Massimo

Stankeit, Katrin
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Sponsor: 2BeRanch Stallions
1343 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Hackamore/Snaffle Bit Reining Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 3 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Ricky Bordignon Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer

1 226 This Whimp L Trash U Baloun, Michael

2 225 Voodoo Whiz Guns Beatrici, Massimo

3 86 Now You Cee Me Molitor, Nils

4 250 Mr Walla Walla Gruber, Christina

5 121 SH Texchex Ruf Ella Felder, Lena

6 21 Roosters Little Josy Stankeit, Katrin

07.08.2024 16:30 1/1
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Sponsor: 2BeRanch Stallions
1343 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Hackamore/Snaffle Bit Reining Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: David Denniston

Platz  Start-
nummer
1 225
2 86
3 226
4 250
5 121
6 21

07.08.2024 16:30

Name des Pferdes

Voodoo Whiz Guns
Now You Cee Me

This Whimp L Trash U
Mr Walla Walla

SH Texchex Ruf Ella

Roosters Little Josy

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Beatrici, Massimo
Molitor, Nils
Baloun, Michael
Gruber, Christina
Felder, Lena

Stankeit, Katrin



